
 
   

FALL 2016 VOLLEYTENNIS 

League Schedule 
 
       
 

Division III 

  Girls Night Out One Hit Wonders 
 Hot Mess Express We Don’t Care 
   
    
  
  
 

      
 
 

DAY         DATE         TIME          VISITORS                                HOME                      LOCATION 
 

Monday  Sept. 26    7:00 p.m. One Hit Wonders   vs. Hot Mess Express San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. Girls Night Out   vs. We Don’t Care San Martin 2 
 
Monday Oct. 3 7:00 p.m. Hot Mess Express   vs. We Don’t Care San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. One Hit Wonders   vs. Girls Night Out San Martin 2 
 
Monday Oct. 10 7:00 p.m. We Don’t Care   vs. One Hit Wonders San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. Hot Mess Express   vs. Girls Night Out San Martin 2 
 
Monday Oct. 17 7:00 p.m. We Don’t Care   vs. Girls Night Out San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. One Hit Wonders   vs. Hot Mess Express San Martin 2 
 
Monday Oct. 24 7:00 p.m. Girls Night Out   vs. One Hit Wonders San Martin 1 

   7:00 p.m. We Don’t Care   vs. Hot Mess Express San Martin 2 
 

Monday Nov. 7 7:00 p.m. Girls Night Out   vs. Hot Mess Express San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. One Hit Wonders   vs. We Don’t Care San Martin 2 
 
Monday Nov. 14 7:00 p.m. Girls Night Out   vs. We Don’t Care San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. Hot Mess Express   vs. One Hit Wonders San Martin 2 
 
Monday Nov. 21 7:00 p.m. Hot Mess Express   vs. We Don’t Care San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. Girls Night Out   vs. One Hit Wonders San Martin 2 
 
Monday Nov. 28 7:00 p.m. We Don’t Care   vs. One Hit Wonders San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. Hot Mess Express   vs. Girls Night Out San Martin 2 
 
Monday Dec. 5 7:00 p.m. One Hit Wonders   vs. Hot Mess Express San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. We Don’t Care   vs. Girls Night Out San Martin 2 
 
Monday Dec. 12 7:00 p.m. We Don’t Care   vs. One Hit Wonders San Martin 1 
   7:00 p.m. Hot Mess Express   vs. Girls Night Out San Martin 2 
   
 

Register for Spring League January 9-20! 

Call 562-866-9771 ext. 2408 for registration packet and forms. 

 

Games will be played at the 
following park: 
San Martin  5231 Ocana Ave.   867-1090 
 

Practice 
Games 




